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VOCATIONAL TRAINING CORPORATION
Vocational Training Corporation

Vocational Training Institute / Karak - Female

Region Directorate: South
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No.

Specialties
Specialty
Data Entry
Hairdresser
Ladies Tailor
Confectioner Assistant
Hairdresser Assistant

Mobile Devices Maintenance

Level

Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Semi-Skilled

Semi-Skilled

Short Term

No. of Hours

600

1400

1400

360

300

300



